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Calculus I, II, III  
Linear Algebra 
Discrete Math        

(Lina Guezi)          
(Dawson College)

 Probability        
Statistics         

(From March 7) 
(Yanfei Qu)   

(McGill)

Students Helping Students

FRIDAYTUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Dawson Free Mathematics Help 
Sessions

Room 7C.7
Winter 2024

MONDAY

6

5

4

8:30

1:00

2:30

All Sessions Cover Algebra, Functions and Trigonometry                                           
For more information and to volunteer at SHS Help Center                      

send a MIO to V. Ohanyan

Linear Algebra         
(Daniela 

Villamizar Useche)          
(Dawson College)

Calculus I         
(Alessia Panait)          

(Dawson College)

Calculus I, II  
Linear Algebra 
Discrete Math        
(Rayyan Khan)          

(Dawson College)

Calculus I, II, III  
Linear Algebra 
Discrete Math        

(Lina Guezi)          
(Dawson College)

Calculus I, II         
(Harry Ngo)          

(Dawson College)

4:00

5:30

10:00

11:30

Calculus I, II 
Linear Algebra        
(Zahra Borhani)          

(Dawson College)

Calculus I, II         
(Lucca Filippi)          

(Dawson College)

Calculus I, II 
Linear Algebra        

(Jack Xie)          
(Dawson College)

Calculus I, II, III  
Linear Algebra 
Discrete Math        

(Lina Guezi)          
(Dawson College)
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